
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 P6 HR GP BT STJ CP

1 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42    217     28     30     28     30     21     22     28     30

2 Ashford AC 1 5-8    210     30     18     30     28     30     24     30     20

3 Thanet AC 1 79-82    207     26     28     24     26     28     28     22     25

4= Thanet AC 2 83-86    174     16     26     18     17     21     30     26     20

4= Tonbridge AC 1 99-102    174     24     20     26     24     16     26     18     20

6 Ashford AC 2 13-16    163     18     24     16     22     25      6     24     28

7 Folkestone R & AC 19-22    127     20     12     20     20      5     18     16     16

8 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50    113     12     15     14     17     10     20     12     13

9 Paddock Wood 62-65    106     14     15     22     11     14     16      8      6

10 Swale Combined AC 71-74    104      5      6      8      8     18     14     20     25

11 Ashford AC 3 17-18     96     22     22      0     14     25      0      0     13

12 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110     74      8      2     12     11      5     12     14     10

13 Thanet AC 3 87-90     67      5     10     10      6     12      8     10      6

14 Thanet AC 4 91-94     46      2      4      6      4      8     10      6      6

15 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119     22     10      8      0      0      2      0      0      2



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 00 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 1:23.1 1:23.1     30.0
2 05 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 0.0 1:24.0 1:24.0     28.0
3 09 Thanet AC 1 79-82 0.0 1:24.8 1:24.8     26.0
4 13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 0.0 1:30.0 1:30.0     24.0
5 02 Ashford AC 3 17-18 0.0 1:30.1 1:30.1     22.0
6 03 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 0.0 1:30.2 1:30.2     20.0
7 01 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:32.8 1:32.8     18.0
8 10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 0.0 1:34.0 1:34.0     16.0
9 07 Paddock Wood 62-65 0.0 1:34.1 1:34.1     14.0

10 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 0.0 1:35.6 1:35.6     12.0
11 04 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 0.0 1:37.8 1:37.8     10.0
12 14 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 0.0 1:37.9 1:37.9      8.0

13= 08 Swale Combined AC 71-74 0.0 1:40.1 1:40.1      5.0
13= 11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 0.0 1:40.1 1:40.1      5.0
15 12 Thanet AC 4 91-94 0.0 1:45.6 1:45.6      2.0



Results Sheet 1 + 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 0.0 25.7 25.7     30.0
2 09 Thanet AC 1 79-82 0.0 27.0 27.0     28.0
3 10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 0.0 27.2 27.2     26.0
4 01 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 28.0 28.0     24.0
5 02 Ashford AC 3 17-18 0.0 28.1 28.1     22.0
6 13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 0.0 28.3 28.3     20.0
7 00 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 28.5 28.5     18.0

8= 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 0.0 29.2 29.2     15.0
8= 07 Paddock Wood 62-65 0.0 29.2 29.2     15.0
10 03 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 0.0 29.3 29.3     12.0
11 11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 0.0 29.5 29.5     10.0
12 04 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 0.0 30.4 30.4      8.0
13 08 Swale Combined AC 71-74 0.0 31.1 31.1      6.0
14 12 Thanet AC 4 91-94 0.0 31.9 31.9      4.0
15 14 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 0.0 33.3 33.3      2.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 00 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 1:19.8 1:19.8     30.0
2 05 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 0.0 1:21.3 1:21.3     28.0
3 13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 0.0 1:22.3 1:22.3     26.0
4 09 Thanet AC 1 79-82 0.0 1:22.9 1:22.9     24.0
5 07 Paddock Wood 62-65 0.0 1:24.1 1:24.1     22.0
6 03 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 0.0 1:24.2 1:24.2     20.0
7 10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 0.0 1:25.1 1:25.1     18.0
8 01 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:26.0 1:26.0     16.0
9 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 0.0 1:27.8 1:27.8     14.0

10 14 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 0.0 1:29.3 1:29.3     12.0
11 11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 0.0 1:29.4 1:29.4     10.0
12 08 Swale Combined AC 71-74 0.0 1:30.6 1:30.6      8.0
13 12 Thanet AC 4 91-94 0.0 1:35.2 1:35.2      6.0



Results Sheet Hurdles Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 0.0 55.7 55.7     30.0
2 00 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 56.7 56.7     28.0
3 09 Thanet AC 1 79-82 0.0 57.8 57.8     26.0
4 13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 0.0 58.2 58.2     24.0
5 01 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:00.5 1:00.5     22.0
6 03 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 0.0 1:00.8 1:00.8     20.0

7= 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 0.0 1:01.4 1:01.4     17.0
7= 10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 0.0 1:01.4 1:01.4     17.0
9 02 Ashford AC 3 17-18 0.0 1:04.1 1:04.1     14.0

10= 07 Paddock Wood 62-65 0.0 1:04.4 1:04.4     11.0
10= 14 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 0.0 1:04.4 1:04.4     11.0
12 08 Swale Combined AC 71-74 0.0 1:06.5 1:06.5      8.0
13 11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 0.0 1:10.1 1:10.1      6.0
14 12 Thanet AC 4 91-94 0.0 1:10.2 1:10.2      4.0



Results Sheet Grand Prix

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 00 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 26.5 26.5     30.0
2 09 Thanet AC 1 79-82 0.0 27.6 27.6     28.0

3= 01 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 27.9 27.9     25.0
3= 02 Ashford AC 3 17-18 0.0 27.9 27.9     25.0
5= 05 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 0.0 30.0 30.0     21.0
5= 10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 0.0 30.0 30.0     21.0
7 08 Swale Combined AC 71-74 0.0 31.3 31.3     18.0
8 13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 0.0 31.9 31.9     16.0
9 07 Paddock Wood 62-65 0.0 32.3 32.3     14.0

10 11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 0.0 32.6 32.6     12.0
11 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 0.0 32.8 32.8     10.0
12 12 Thanet AC 4 91-94 0.0 33.1 33.1      8.0

13= 03 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 0.0 34.5 34.5      5.0
13= 14 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 0.0 34.5 34.5      5.0
15 04 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 0.0 47.2 47.2      2.0



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Thanet AC 2 83-86 112       30
2 Thanet AC 1 79-82 99       28
3 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 96       26
4 Ashford AC 1 5-8 95       24
5 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 82       22
6 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 81       20
7 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 76       18
8 Paddock Wood 62-65 62       16
9 Swale Combined AC 71-74 56       14

10 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 53       12
11 Thanet AC 4 91-94 48       10
12 Thanet AC 3 87-90 44        8
13 Ashford AC 2 13-16 25        6

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

1= Ashford AC 1 5-8 8  Eliza Banton 60  
1= Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 39  Jessie Stevens 60  
1= Thanet AC 1 79-82 79  Athlete 1 60  
1= Thanet AC 2 83-86 83  Athlete 5 60  
1= Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 99  Leonie Pit 60  
6 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 50  Ellora Harvey 55  
7 Thanet AC 2 83-86 85  Athlete 7 52  
8 Paddock Wood 62-65 65  Zainab 50  
9 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 20  Ava Geering 49  

10 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 107  Poppy Vincent 40  
11= Thanet AC 1 79-82 81  Athlete 3 39  
11= Thanet AC 4 91-94 93  Athlete 15 39  
13= Swale Combined AC 71-74 72  Sofia French 36  
13= Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 102  Olivia Eames 36  
15 Ashford AC 1 5-8 7  Nancy Kernot 35  
16 Thanet AC 3 87-90 87  Athlete 9 28  
17 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 19  Amaya Fraser 27  
18 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 48  Amayah Horton 26  
19 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 40  Olivia Grace-Newing 22  
20 Swale Combined AC 71-74 74  Clara Beadle 20  
21 Thanet AC 3 87-90 88  Athlete 10 16  
22 Ashford AC 2 13-16 14  Sophie Smart 14  
23 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 108  Isabella Fouche 13  
24 Paddock Wood 62-65 62  Martha Simmons 12  
25 Ashford AC 2 13-16 16  Aman 11  
26 Thanet AC 4 91-94 91  Athlete 13 9  

Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 23  Hope Klapp 0  
Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 119  Elizabeth F 0  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 5-8 10.31       30
2 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 9.87       28
3 Thanet AC 2 83-86 9.78       26
4 Ashford AC 2 13-16 9.37       24
5 Thanet AC 1 79-82 9.10       22
6 Swale Combined AC 71-74 8.99       20
7 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 8.95       18
8 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 8.72       16
9 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 8.04       14

10 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 7.99       12
11 Thanet AC 3 87-90 7.42       10
12 Paddock Wood 62-65 7.18        8
13 Thanet AC 4 91-94 6.72        6

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford AC 1 5-8 5  Alexis Jacobs 5.81  
2 Swale Combined AC 71-74 71  Edmile Valantinaviciute 5.67  
3 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 41  Charlotte West 5.20  
4 Thanet AC 2 83-86 86  Athlete 8 5.20  
5 Ashford AC 2 13-16 15  Eva 5.17  
6 Thanet AC 1 79-82 80  Athlete 2 4.90  
7 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 42  Margo 4.67  
8 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 101  Eleanor Pateman 4.64  
9 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 19  Amaya Fraser 4.61  

10 Thanet AC 2 83-86 84  Athlete 6 4.58  
11 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 110  Agyie 4.56  
12 Ashford AC 1 5-8 6  Chloe Williams 4.50  
13 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 47  Isla 4.44  
14 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 100  Maia Soomal 4.31  
15 Thanet AC 1 79-82 82  Athlete 4 4.20  
16 Ashford AC 2 13-16 13  Sienna 4.20  
17 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 20  Ava Geering 4.11  
18 Thanet AC 3 87-90 90  Athlete 11 3.76  
19 Thanet AC 3 87-90 87  Athlete 9 3.66  
20 Paddock Wood 62-65 65  Zainab 3.64  
21 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 49  Ava O'Brein 3.55  
22 Paddock Wood 62-65 62  Martha Simmons 3.54  
23 Thanet AC 4 91-94 92  Athlete 14 3.54  
24 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 109  Anne Pateman 3.48  
25 Swale Combined AC 71-74 72  Sofia French 3.32  
26 Thanet AC 4 91-94 91  Athlete 13 3.18  



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 10.75       30
2 Ashford AC 2 13-16 10.25       28
3= Swale Combined AC 71-74 9.75       25
3= Thanet AC 1 79-82 9.75       25
5= Ashford AC 1 5-8 9.50       20
5= Thanet AC 2 83-86 9.50       20
5= Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 9.50       20
8 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 9.25       16
9= Ashford AC 3 17-18 8.75       13
9= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 8.75       13
11 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 8.25       10
12= Paddock Wood 62-65 7.50        6
12= Thanet AC 3 87-90 7.50        6
12= Thanet AC 4 91-94 7.50        6
15 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 6.50        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 41  Charlotte West 6.00  
2 Swale Combined AC 71-74 71  Edmile Valantinaviciute 5.75  
3 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 21  Marina Aslett 5.50  
4 Ashford AC 1 5-8 5  Alexis Jacobs 5.50  
5 Thanet AC 1 79-82 82  Athlete 4 5.50  
6 Thanet AC 2 83-86 86  Athlete 8 5.25  
7 Ashford AC 2 13-16 13  Sienna 5.25  
8 Ashford AC 2 13-16 15  Eva 5.00  
9 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 100  Maia Soomal 4.75  

10 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 110  Agyie 4.75  
11 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 40  Olivia Grace-Newing 4.75  
12 Ashford AC 3 17-18 17  Selma 4.75  
13 Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 101  Eleanor Pateman 4.75  
14 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 47  Isla 4.50  
15 Thanet AC 1 79-82 81  Athlete 3 4.25  
16 Thanet AC 4 91-94 94  Athlete 16 4.25  

17= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 49  Ava O'Brein 4.25  
17= Thanet AC 2 83-86 84  Athlete 6 4.25  
19 Paddock Wood 62-65 63  Grace Sims 4.00  

20= Ashford AC 3 17-18 18  Harriet 4.00  
20= Swale Combined AC 71-74 73  Bebe Rogers 4.00  
22 Ashford AC 1 5-8 6  Chloe Williams 4.00  
23 Thanet AC 3 87-90 87  Athlete 9 4.00  
24 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 22  Margarita Arana-Morton 3.75  

25= Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 119  Elizabeth F 3.50  
25= Thanet AC 3 87-90 90  Athlete 11 3.50  



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent - Team 1 39-42 10.75       30
2 Ashford AC 2 13-16 10.25       28
3= Swale Combined AC 71-74 9.75       25
3= Thanet AC 1 79-82 9.75       25
5= Ashford AC 1 5-8 9.50       20
5= Thanet AC 2 83-86 9.50       20
5= Tonbridge AC 1 99-102 9.50       20
8 Folkestone R & AC 19-22 9.25       16
9= Ashford AC 3 17-18 8.75       13
9= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 47-50 8.75       13
11 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 8.25       10
12= Paddock Wood 62-65 7.50        6
12= Thanet AC 3 87-90 7.50        6
12= Thanet AC 4 91-94 7.50        6
15 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 6.50        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

27 Paddock Wood 62-65 64  Annabelle FitzGerald 3.50  
28 Tonbridge AC 2 107-110 108  Isabella Fouche 3.50  
29 Thanet AC 4 91-94 93  Athlete 15 3.25  
30 Folkestone 2 (mixed) 23 + 119 23  Hope Klapp 3.00  
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